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Rookies Cup Ponte a Egola

Ordinato per num pilota

Num. Pos.
5 12
7 10
18 4
21 14
23 29
31 24
79 6
94 18
97 3
102 9
125 16
141 5
146 2
208 22
212 1
237 15
240 17
259 27
270 21
278 28
284 8
321 26
329 13
336 23
428 20
500 19
716 11
911 7
978 25
999 30

© MGMTiming

Pilota

RISPOLI Brando
MANNINI Niccolo
GASPARI Alessandro
MARIANI Nathan
FRANCALANCI Ayrton
MARTORANO Paolo
SALVINI Nicola
BUSATTO Patrick
MANCINI Simone
MANTOVANI Filippo
BARBIERI Mattia
BELLEI Francesco
BRANDINI Davide
ALVISI Nicolo
PULVIRENTI Alfio S.
BARBIERI Gabriele
PAINE DIAZ Cesar V.
LUCCHESI Denny
TZEMACH Ofir C.

DI PIETRO Alessandro M.
ORLANDO Giorgio
TRAVERSINI Alessandro
SCOLLO Maurizio
AGLIETTI Lorenzo
BOVE Vincenzo
ZORIACO Francesco
ZANOCZ Noel

UTECH GENNARO
BIFFI Gabriele

ALAMANNI Elia
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Elenco partenti (30)

Classe

SAMMINATESE
ozzi

B ronre 5By (Bt

Categ. Team

Torre Della Meloria
Megan Racing

Gaerne

G.S.Fiamme Oro Milano
A.M. Aretina
G.S.Fiamme Oro Milano
La Rocca

Dirtbike Racing Team
Megan Racing

Bonanni

3Mxteam Motorsport
G.S.Fiamme Oro Milano
Erresse

Amx

Lazio Racing

Pellicorse

Lazio Racing

Torre Della Meloria
Grancross

Torre Della Meloria
Orbassano Racing

La Rocca

Cairatese

Gaerne

Starcross Verres
3Mxteam Motorsport
Pardi Racing

Gaerne

Berbenno

Megan Racing

Tot. Partenti: 30

Esposto ore: 09:16
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Ponte a Egola, domenica 10 settembre 2023
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Moto
Husqgvarna
Fantic
Husqgvarna
Yamaha
Husqvarna
Yamaha
Yamaha
KTM
Yamaha
KTM
GasGas
KTM

KTM
GasGas
KTM

KTM

KTM
Fantic
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
KTM
Yamaha
Husqgvarna
Yamaha
GasGas
KTM
GasGas
GasGas

Yamaha

sXCNQUE

Transp .

25178
25166
25172
25161
25180
25164
25154
25176
25156
25173
25158
25171
25177
25181
25153
25182
25155
25162
25175
25163
25159
25174
25160
25157
25179
25167
25168
25170
25169
25165
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